PLACE NAME
1 Adrea Piazza
2 Eve Jordan
3 Heather Spurling
4 Kim Spencer
5 Caitlyn Wilson
6 Marin Askins
7 Katie Snow
8 Holly Binette
9 Susan Falt
10  Rachel Huber
11  Jessica Swanson
12  Robin Bosse
13 Mackenzie Curtis
14  Amanda Ohmeis
15  Ashley Geiser
16  Addie Maxwell
17 Frances Blank
18  Whitney Gould
19 Brooke Madden
20  Lily Madeira
21  Kaitlin Noyes
22  Allegra Pellerano
23  Emily Thebeault
24 Lindsey Mercier
25  Joyce Belanger
26  Colleen Carr
27 Deanna Kizer
28  Skye White
29  Tera Hackett
30  Sarah Adams
31  Courtney Hally
32  Diedra Wholley
33 Katie Butler
34  Brooke Coleman
35  Charlie Sawyer
36  Ashley Bartlett
37  Tarryn Rourk
38 Kate Fogler
39  Samantha Ellis
40  Aeryn Arquette
41 Carrie Ryder
42 Sam Jannenga
43  Acatia Nelligan-Smith
44  Katie Prestinari
45  Holly Nevers
46  Catie Zielinski
47  Kate Orlofsky
48  Hillary Dubois
49  Shaylyn Adams

Brewer, John Bapst, MDI, GSA at Bangor

TEAM
John Bapst
John Bapst
MDI

John Bapst
Brewer
John Bapst
Brewer
John Bapst
MDI
Bangor
MDI

John Bapst
MDI

MDI
Brewer
MDI

MDI
Brewer
Brewer
MDI
Brewer
GSA
Bangor
Bangor
Bangor
Brewer
John Bapst
Bangor
Bangor
John Bapst
GSA
Bangor
Brewer
Brewer
John Bapst
MDI

MDI

John Bapst
John Bapst
MDI

John Bapst
Bangor

B. Christian
MDI
Brewer
Bangor
GSA
Bangor
John Bapst

2.5 Miles

September 6, 2006

Girls Varsity

TIME

PLACE NAME

18:02 50
18:19 51
18:27 52
18:37 53
18:41 54
18:47 55
18:54 56
19:00 57
19:05
19:10
19:13
19:13
19:22
19:28
19:28
19:39
19:44
20:20
20:24

Marta Triado

Angle Nelligan

Molly Smith

Sabrina Cummings
Cecelia Palow
Amanda York

Juliette Cobb
Jen Smith

20:28 PLACE TEAM

20:34
20:37
20:38
20:46
20:47
20:53
21:03
21:10
21:19
21:29
21:30
21:39
21:49
21:59
22:03
22:04
22:06
22:27
22:31
22:32
22:32
22:44
22:59
23.08
23:14
23:15
23:50
23:50
24:05

A WDNPRE

John Bapst
MDI
Brewer
Bangor

TEAM
Bangor
John Bapst
Bangor
MDI

MDI

John Bapst
Bangor
Bangor

SCORE
21
50
64

102



